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Sept 24 LUCIA DI LAMMERMOOR 6:30
Opening Night | New Production Premiere

Sept 25 ROMEO ET JULIETTE First Performance
Sept 26 Mo performance

Sept 27 LUCIA DI LAMMERMOOR

Sept 28 Mo performance

Sept 29 awa First Performance

Sept 29 ROMEO ET JULIETTE

Oct1 LUCIA DI LAMMERMOOR

Oct2  LE NOZZE DI FIGARO First Performance
Oct3  ROMEO ET JULIETTE 7:30

Oct4  AlDA

Oct5  LUCIA DI LAMMERMOOR

Oct 6 LE NOZZE DI FIGARO

Oct6  ROMEO ET JULIETTE

Oct8  mMADAMA BUTTERFLY First Performance
Octg  LUCIA DI LAMMERMOOR

Oct10  LE NOZZE DI FIGARD

Oct11  ROMEO ET JULIETTE

Oct12  MADAMA BUTTERFLY

Oct13  LE NOZZE DI FIGARO

Oct13  LUCIA DI LAMMERMOOR

Oct15 MADAMA BUTTERFLY
Oct16  AlDa

Oct17 LUCIA DI LAMMERMOOR
Oct18 LE NOZZE DI FIGARO
Oct1g MADAMA BUTTERFLY
Oct 20 AlDA

Oct 20 LUCIA DI LAMMERMOOR

Oct 22 MACBETH New Production Premiere
Oct 23 MADAMA BUTTERFLY

Oct 24 AIDA

Oct 25 LUCIA DI LAMMERMOOR

Oct 26 MACBETH

Oct 27 MADAMA BUTTERFLY Last Performance
Octay ADa

Oct2g DIE ZAUBERFLOTE First Performance
Oct 30  AIDA

Oct3l  MACBETH

Nov1i  DIE ZAUBERFLOTE

Nova ama 7:30

Nov3 LA TRAVIATA First Performance
Novg MACBETH

Novs ampa 7:30

Nov6  DIE ZAUBERFLOTE
Nov7 LA TRAVIATA

Nov8 aipa Last Performance
Novg DIE ZAUBERFLOTE
Nov10 LE NOZZE DI FIGARO
Nov 10 LA TRAVIATA

Novi2 NorMA First Performance
Nov13 DIE ZAUBERFLOTE

Nov 14 LE NOZZE DI FIGARO
Nov15 LA TRAVIATA

Novi6 NORMA

Nov 17 LE NOZZE DI FIGARO 1:00
Nov 17 DIE ZAUBERFLOTE

Novig NORMA

Nov 20 DIE ZAUBERFLOTE

Nov 21 LE NOZZE DI FIGARO

Nov 22 No performance

Nov 23 NORMA

Nov 24 DIE ZAUBERFLOTE Last Performance
Nov 24 LE NOZZE DI FIGARD

Monday  Nov 26
Tuesday Nov 27
Wednesday Nov 28
Thursday Novag
Friday Nov g0
Sar Mat Deca

Sat Eve Deca

Monday Dec g
Tuesday Dec 4
Wednesday Decs
Thursday Dec6
Friday Dec 7
Sat Mat Dec 8
Sat Eve Dec 8

Monday Dec 1o
Tuesday Decn
Wednesday Deciz
Thursday Deci13
Friday Dec 14
Sat Mat Dec 15
Sat Eve Dec s

Monday Dec17
Tuesday  Dec18
Wednesday Decig
Thursday Dec 20
Friday Dec 1
Sat Mat Dec 22
Sat Eve Dec 22

Mon Mat  Dec 24
Mon Eve  Dec 24
Tuesday Dec 25
‘Wednesday Dec 26
Thursday Dec 27
Friday Dec 28
Sat Mat  Decag
Sat Eve Dec 29

*Monday  Dec 31
Tues Mat  Jan1
Tues Eve  Jan1
Wednesday Jan 2
Thursday Jan 3
Fri Mac Jang
Fri Eve Jang
Sat Mat Jans
Sat Eve Jans

Monday  Jan7y
Tuesday  Jan8
Wednesday Jang
Thursday Janio
Friday Jannu
Sat Mat Jani2
Sat Eve Jan12

Monday  Jan 14
Tuesday  Janis

worma 7:30

IPHIGENIE EN TAURIDE 8:30 New Production Premien:
LE NOZZE DI FIGARD

No performance

NORMA

IPHIGENIE EN TAURIDE

LE NOZZE DI FIGARO Last Performance

No performance

NORMA

IPHIGENIE EN TAURIDE
No performance

norRMa Last Performance
IPHIGENIE EN TAURIDE
ROMED ET JULIETTE

WAR AND PEACE 7:30 First Performance
IPHIGENIE EN TAURIDE

ROMEOQ ET JULIETTE

WAR AND PEACE 7:30

IPHIGENIE EN TAURIDE

ROMEO ET JuLiETTE 1:00

WAR AND PEACE 7:30

UN BALLO IN MASCHERA First Performance
WAR AND PEACE 7:30

IPHIGENIE EN TAURIDE

ROMEO ET JULIETTE

UN BALLO IN MASCHERA

WAR AND PEACE 12:30

IPHIGENIE EN TAURIDE Las! Performance

HANSEL AND GRETEL 1:00 New Production Premiere
UN BALLO IN MASCHERA

No performance

WAR AND PEACE 7:30

ROMEO ET JULIETTE 7:30

WAR AND FEACE T:30

HANSEL AND GRETEL

UN BALLO IN MASCHERA

ROMED ET JULIETTE 7:00 Last Performance
HANSEL AND GRETEL 1:00

UN BALLO IN MASCHERA

No performance

WAR AND PEACE 7:30 Last Performance
HANSEL AND GRETEL 1:00

No performance

UN BALLO IN MASCHERA

MAGBETH

DIE WALKURE 6:30 First Performance
HANSEL AND GRETEL

MACBETH

No performance

HANSEL AND GRETEL 7:30

MACBETH

IL BARBIERE D1 SIVIGLIA First Performance

DIE WALKURE 6:30
MACBETH

Jan 16-21 No performances

Tuesday  Jan 22
Wednesday Jan 23
Thursday Jan 24
Friday Jan 25
Sat Mat Jan 26
Sat Eve Jan 26
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IL BARBIERE DI SIVIGLIA
HANSEL AND GRETEL
No performance

No performance

IL BARBIERE DI SIVIGLIA
HANSEL AND GRETEL



Monday  Jan 28
Tuesday  Jan 29
Wednesday Jan 30
Thursday Jan 31
Friday Feb1
Sat Mat Feb 2
Sat Eve Feb 2
Monday Feb 4
Tuesday Feb 5
Wednesday Feb 6
Thursday Feb7y
Friday Feb 8
Sat Mat Febg
Sat Eve Feb g
Monday Febn
Tuesday Feb 12
Wednesday Feb 13
Thursday Febig
Friday Feb 15
Sat Mat Feb 16
Sat Eve Feb 16
Monday Feb 18
Tuesday  Febig
Wednesday Feb 20
Thursday Feba
Friday Feb 22
Sat Mat Feb 23
Sat Eve Feb 23
Monday  Feb 25
Tuesday  Feb 26
Wednesday Feb 27
Thursday Feb 28
Friday Feb 29
Sat Mat Mar1
Sat Eve Mar1
Monday  Mar3
Tuesday  Mar 4
‘Wednesday Mar 5
Thursday Mar6
Friday Mar 7
Sat Mat Mar 8
Sat Eve Mar 8
Monday Mar 10
Tuesday Marn
Wednesday Mari2
Thursday Mari3
Friday Mar 14
Sat Mat Mar 15
Sat Eve Mar 15
Monday Mar1y
Tuesday  Mar18
‘Wednesday Mar1g
Thursday Mar 20
Friday Mar m1
Sat Mat Mar 22
Sat Eve Mar 22

DIE WALKURE 6:30

MANON LESCAUT First Performance

IL BARBIERE DI SIVIGLIA

HANSEL AND GRETEL Last Performance
MANON LESCAUT

DIE WALKURE 12:30

IL BARBIERE DI SIVIGLIA

LES CONTES D'HOFFMANN First Performance
MANON LEScCAUT 7:30

piE waLKURE 6:30

IL BARBIERE DI SIVIGLIA

LES CONTES D'HOFFMANN

DIE WALKURE 12:30 Last Performance
MANON LESCAUT

oTeELLO First Performance
MANON LESCAUT 7:30
LES CONTES D'HOFFMANN
IL BARBIERE DI SIVIGLIA
OTELLO

MANON LESCAUT 1:00
LES CONTES D'HOFFMANN

OTELLD

LES CONTES D'HOFFMANN

MANON LESCAUT

IL BARBIERE DI SIVIGLIA

OTELLO

LES CONTES D'HOFFMANN

MANON LESCAUT 8:30 Last Performance

IL BARBIERE DI SIVIGLIA

OTELLO

LES CONTES D'HOFFMANN

PETER GRIMES 7:30 New Production Premiere
IL BARBIERE D1 $1viGLIA Last Performance
oTeLLO 1:00 :

LES CONTES D'HOFFMANN Last Performance

PETER GRIMES

OTELLO

LUCIA DI LAMMERMOOR

LA TRAVIATA

PETER GRIMES

LUCIA DI LAMMERMOOR
oTeLLo B:30 Last Performance

TRISTAN UND 1SOLDE 7:00 First Performance
PETER GRIMES

LA TRAVIATA

LUCIA DI LAMMERMOOR Last Performance
TRISTAN UND 1SOLDE T:00

PETER GRIMES

LA TRAVIATA

ERNANI First Performance

TRISTAN UND 150LDE 7:00

LA TRAVIATA 7:30

PETER GRIMES

ERNANI

TRISTAN UND 1sO0LDE 12:30

LA TRaVIATA 8:30 Last Performance

Monday Mar 24
Tuesday Mar 25
Wednesday Mar 26
Thursday Mar 27
Friday Mar 28
Sat Mat Mar 29
Sat Eve Mar 29
Monday Mar s
Tuesday Apri
‘Wednesday Apra
Thursday Apr3
Friday Apr4
SatMat  Aprj
Sat Eve Apr 5
Monday  Apry
Tuesday Apr 8
Wednesday Aprg
Thursday Aprio
Friday Apru
Sat Mat Aprig
Sat Eve Apriz
Monday  Aprig
Tuesday  Apris
Wednesday Aprif
Thursday Apriy
Friday Apri8
Sat Mat Aprig
Sat Eve Aprig
Monday  Apra:
Tuesday  Apraz
Wednesday Apraz
Thursday Apr 24
Friday Apr 25
Sat Mat Apr 26
Sat Eve Apr 26
Monday  Apra8
Tuesday  Apra2g
Wednesday Aprso
Thursday May
Friday May 2
Sat Mat May 3
Sat Eve May 3
Monday May 5
Tuesday May 6
Wednesday May 7
Thursday May38
Friday May g
SatMat  May1o
Sat Eve May 10
Monday May 12
Tuesday May 13
Wednesday May 14
Thursday May1s
Friday May 16
Sat Mat May 17
Sat Eve May 17

2007/6/13
MR TR

PETER GRIMES Last Performance

TRISTAN UND 150LDE T:00

ERNANI 7:30

THE GAMBLER First Performance

TRISTAN UND 1SOLDE 7:00 Last Performance
ERNANI

LA BOHEME First Performance

THE GAMBLER
LA BOHEME T:30
ERNANT 7:30

No performance
THE GAMBLER
LA BOHEME
ERNANI

No performance

THE GAMBLER

LA BOHEME T7:30

ERNANI T:30 Last Performance
SATYAGRAHA Metropolitan Opera Premiere
THE GAMBLER Last Performance

LA BOHEME

SATYAGRAHA

LA BOHEME T:30

UN BALLO IN MASCHERA

Nao performance

LA goHEME T:30 Last Performance
SATYAGRAHA

UN BALLO IN MASCHERA

LA FILLE DU REGIMENT New Production Premiere
SATYAGRAHA

UN BALLO IN MASCHERA 7:30 Last Performance

No performance

SATYAGRAHA

LA FILLE DU REGIMENT

DIE ENTFUHRUNG AUS DEM SERAIL First Performance

SATYAGRAHA
LA FILLE DU REGIMENT 7:30

DIE ENTFUHRUNG AUS DEM SERAIL
SATYAGRAHA Last Performance

LA FILLE DU REGIMENT 7:30

DIE ENTFUHRUNG AUS DEM SERAIL

LA CLEMENZA DI TITO First Performance

LA FILLE DU REGIMENT 7:30

LA CLEMENZA DI TITO

DIE ENTFUHRUNG AUS DEM SERAIL Last Performance
LA FILLE DU REGIMENT

MACBETH

LA CLEMENZA DI TITO 1:00

THE FIRST EMPEROR  First Performance

LA FILLE DU REGIMENT

MACBETH

THE FIRST EMPEROR

LA CLEMENZA D1 TiTO Last Performance

LA FILLE DU REGIMENT 7:30 Last Performance
THE FIRST EMPEROR Last Performance
MacseTH Last Performance

HEFITARAVIRD . BANNIT 800 B, B 1:30 B,
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2007/6/13

¥261,360 ¥304,920 ¥348,480 ¥392,040 ¥348,480 ¥392,040
¥217,800 ¥254,100 | ¥290,400 ¥326,700 ¥290,400 ¥326,700

B RRFA 7 BT
) ) =4
EHINTE AWE2.4 AW@3.5
. . K 2 K 2.3.5 |  1MEB2.3.4 LHERS
Y —K AR 3.4, x4 ~
4 A4S L me  Am3.4s | Y fmwa3d4 HRES
| &2.45  &E3 ? _
64T | TAWE | 8K | 9AW | SAW | 9AM
Orchestra Premium ¥181,500 ¥211,750 | ¥242,000 = ¥272,250 ¥266,200  ¥299,475
Orchestra Prime : ¥123,420 | ¥143,990  ¥164,560 |  ¥185,130 ¥208,120 ¥234,135
Orchestra Balance ¥68,970 | ¥80,465 | ¥91,960  ¥103,455 ¥140,360 ¥157,905
Orchestra Rear ¥50,820 ¥59,290 | ¥67,760 ¥76,230 ¥111,320 . ¥125,235
b | %
|
Center Parterre I
|

Premium

Center Parterre

Boxes I :

Side Parterre Boxes*  ¥76,230  ¥88,935  ¥10L640  ¥114345  ¥140,360  ¥157,905
GrandTier Premium | ¥181,500  ¥211,750  ¥242,000  ¥272,250  ¥266,200  ¥299,475
GrandTierFront  ¥123420  ¥143,990  ¥164560  ¥I85130  ¥208,120  ¥234,135
GrandTierRear ~ ¥68,970  ¥80,465  ¥91,960  ¥103455  ¥140,360  ¥157,905
GrandTierBoxes*  ¥54,450  ¥63,525  ¥72600  ¥81675  ¥111320  ¥125235

Dress Circle = |

¥98,010 ¥114,345 | ¥130,680 = ¥147,015 | ¥154,880 ¥174,240

Premium . |

Dress Circle ¥68,970 | ¥80,465 | ¥91,960 ¥103,455 | ¥116,160 ¥130,680
Dress Circle Boxes* ¥45,738 | ¥53,361 ' ¥60,984 ¥68,607 | ¥75,504 ¥84,942
Balcony Premium ¥58,080 | ¥67,760 ¥77,440 ¥87,120 ¥91,960 ¥103,455
Balcony ¥45,738 : ¥53,361 ¥60,984 ¥68,607 ¥75,504 ¥84,942
Balcony Boxes* ¥10,890 ¥12,705 ¥14,520 ¥16,335 ¥38,720 ¥43,560
Family Circle Front ¥18,150 ¥21,175 | ¥24,200 ¥27,225 ¥38,720 ¥43,560
Family Circle ¥10,890 ¥12,705 ¥14,520 | ¥16,335 _ ¥38,720 ¥43,560
Family Circle Boxes | ¥10,890 ¥12,705 ¥14,520 ¥16,335 ¥25,168 | ¥28,314
»—HEICRONSHY. 1 FA=121 HCHE (6 A 7 HHIE)
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MET Ea—1 5 BREES
2007 &£ 6 A 13 H(7K)17:00~18:00

Jxa®-TyF——4{Eih 3 MBE)LY(SHE)

Giacomo Puccini:Il Trittico~ “Il Tabarro”

B OxALX LT [Conductor] James Levine
BH: DYy - ATSATY [Production] Jack O’ Brien
HiE: [Cast]
EJ VAL AVE S JOYE DT B b V)| Maria Guleghina (GIORGETTA: Soprano)
YL G rh—L - JF—bSLA— T /=) Salvatore Licitra (LUIGI: Tenor)
R RUR(Zr—L 1\ k) Juan Pons (MICHELE : Bariton)
* x ok ok % * ok ok ok ok k%

Stephanie Blythe (FRUGOLA), David Cangelosi ( TINCA), Paul Plishka (TALPA),
John Nuzzo (SONG SELLER), Anne—Carolyn Bird, Tony Stevenson (YOUNG LOVERS)
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e-mail: opera@tosei-showa-music.ac.jp http://www.tosei-showa-music.ac.jp/ore/
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